MARSHALL COUNTY CHAPTER OF WVSSPA SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The purpose of the Marshall County Chapter of WVSSPA Scholarship is to provide financial assistance to one graduate from Cameron High School and one graduate from John Marshall High School who is furthering their education at an institution of higher education. The applicant's parent/legal guardian or grandparent must be a current dues-paying member of the Marshall County Chapter of WVSSPA, and have been an active member since May of 2024. The scholarships will be in the amount of \$250 to each recipient. The students will be awarded a certificate at their respective awards ceremony, and a check will be sent directly to the college/university indicated in their application. In the event of more than one successful application at a school, the recipient will be chosen by a random draw. Applications must be returned by April 15th, 2025 to the following address:

Marshall County Chapter of WVSSPA Scholarship 3712 Lincoln Avenue Shadyside, OH 43947

MARSHALL COUNTY CHAPTER OF WVSSPA SCHOLARHSIP APPLICATION

Student's Name
Student's Address
Telephone Number
High School Attending Cameron High School John Marshall High School
College/University Attending
(Please attach a copy of the acceptance letter to this application)
MCWVSSPA Parent/Guardian
MCWVSSPA Parent's/Guardian's Work Site